



## **Yoga Certification Board**



## Certificate

### SHRI GOPALAKRISHNAN KS CHETTY

is hereby certified as



Yoga Teacher & Evaluator

# The Yoga Certification Board

#### under

the voluntary certification of yoga professionals, Ministry of AYUSH, Government of India

Certificate No.:

P030049815

Validity Period:

Evaluated by:

From 20-Jun-2023 to 19-Jun-2028 Shri Ambika Yoga Kutir

(The validity of the certificate depends on the certified professional's continued compliance to prescribed competency standards and rules and regulations prescribed by the YCB for Yoga professionals.)

Authorised Signatory Shri Ambika Yoga Kutir

RAMCHANDRA R. SURVE, SECRETARY, Shri Ambika Yoga Kutir, Madhu-Milind Society, Naupada, Thane



Issuing Date : 20-Jun-2023 sionals Certification of Yoga Pro sionals Certification of Yoga Pro sionals Certification of Yoga Pro

Sarar

Authorised Signatory Yoga Certification Board Dr. I. V. Basavaraddi, Head of Institution, Yoga Certification Board, Ministry of Ayush, Govt. of India, Vishwa Yuvak Kendra, Teen Murti Road, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi - 110021